DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION'S
BOARD RETREAT

SATURDAY, JANUARY 26, 2013

9:00 A.M.

115 S. Ludlow St. — 4™ Street Meeting Room, Dayton, OH 45402

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1: 00 p.m.

VI.

VII.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Academic Update

Strategic Planning Discussion

Executive Session

Adjournment

Ronald C. Lee, President

Lori L. Ward, Superintendent

Kathy Hollingsworth, Innovative Interchange



